Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Gender BIB Country
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534
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Kronio Trail Race 2024 Mini Trail

EMMANOYHA MATKA®OYPAKHX

AHMHTPHZ MANIQPOZ
IKIFEPMO PI10X
AAEZANAPOZ ANYOANTAKHX
ABPAAM ATMNOXTOAAKAKHZ
MANQAHY XATZAKHX
MIXAAHX TTATTAAAKH
MANOX MAATAKHX
rQProz MNOYMIOYAAKHZ
NANAMQTHE NANAAAKHE
MANQAHX EPTAZAKHZ
AHMHTPHX ZQI PAGAKH:
ANTQONIATIQTH

NIKOZ ANTONAKAKHX
MNETPOX AOYPOZ

PENA MAKATOYNAKH
>TAYPOX ®QTEINAKHX
MIXAAHX KOYPOYTNAKHZ
BAITEAHXZ KOYPOYMAKHX
2MYPOZ KAPYAHX

GEORGE MIMNEPAKHX

PIA KIAT1A

IQANNHZX BIZKAAOYPOX
FEQPI10Z ANTONAKAKHX
NIKOZ XEPBOX

EAENH MAAAIAKH
EAEYOEPIA TEPEZAKH
MIXAHA TIZZIZHX
KANABAKHX XPYZOBAAANTHX

XOXAIOX TEAM
XOXLIOS TEAM
MIKRO JIM
MNEAAY MINQX

ZYAAOIOX MAPAGQONOAPOMON KPHTHX

AOZK

MIKROJIM

XOXLIOS TEAM, MK IKAPOX

MYRUN
BODYBUSTERS

BODYBUSTERS

MIKRO JIM

MANELAKIS - MYRUN

TOK
ANE=APTHTOX

Start Mini Trail
0:00:00.030(00:00:00)
0:00:07.077(00:00:00)
0:00:00.030(00:00:00)
0:00:01.607(00:00:00)
0:00:00.030(00:00:00)
0:00:02.670(00:00:00)
0:00:09.417(00:00:00)
0:00:03.310(00:00:00)
0:00:07.077(00:00:00)
0:00:04.730(00:00:00)
0:00:13.150(00:00:00)
0:00:02.670(00:00:00)
0:00:06.340(00:00:00)
0:00:04.730(00:00:00)
0:00:11.963(00:00:00)
0:00:01.793(00:00:00)
0:00:02.670(00:00:00)
0:00:08.097(00:00:00)
0:00:07.077(00:00:00)
0:00:10.277(00:00:00)
0:00:02.670(00:00:00)
0:00:04.730(00:00:00)
0:00:07.077(00:00:00)
0:00:04.497(00:00:00)
0:00:10.277(00:00:00)
0:00:15.977(00:00:00)
0:00:09.417(00:00:00)

Finish Mini Trail
0:25:21.560(00:25:21)
0:25:24.527(00:25:17)
0:25:29.637(00:25:29)
0:27:29.920(00:27:28)
0:27:30.907(00:27:30)
0:28:07.473(00:28:04)
0:28:36.953 (-:---)
0:28:39.887(00:28:30)
0:28:40.867(00:28:37)
0:29:45.690(00:29:38)
0:29:51.160(00:29:46)
0:29:52.737(00:29:39)
0:30:26.040(00:30:23)
0:30:39.720(00:30:33)
0:31:01.887 ()
0:32:25.403(00:32:20)
0:33:05.503(00:32:53)
0:33:22.467(00:33:20)
0:33:22.597(00:33:19)
0:34:15.260(00:34:07)
0:34:25.710(00:34:18)
0:35:05.777(00:34:55)
0:35:54.460(00:35:51)
0:35:55.680(00:35:50)
0:36:42.450(00:36:35)
0:36:51.197(00:36:46)
0:37:17.663(00:37:07)
0:37:22.317(00:37:06)
0:37:54.207(00:37:44)
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Gender BIB Country

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female

513
577
591
532
566
543
546
516
588
587
544
579
531
582
583
502
503
537
549
511
521
558
530
504
568
562
594
520
522
547
559
506

MAPIA AXXAPIOTH
MANNHZ WAAIAAKHX
FQProx KOYAIAPAY
NIKOAAOZ KOYKOYPAKHX
NIKOAAOZX TXOMNMAKHX

2MYPIAOYAA MAYPOKOYKOYAAKH

KONXTANTINOZ NATXHX
MANNHZ TAAANAKHX
EAMIAA BAMBAKA
MANNHZ 2TYPIAAKHX
EAENH MIXEAIOYAAKH
XPIZTINA XATZAKH
MANOX KOTXY®AKHX
KQN/NOZ TZOMIMANAKHZ
®QTEINH BO

JULIE MARKU

BILL O'REILLY

ANAPEAX AOYPOZ
KATEPINA MAMAAAKH
AAE=ANAPA APMAOY
FEQPI10Z APAKAKHX
MAPIA POAOYXAKH
KQOZTHX KOKKINIAHZ
SVETLANA POPOVA
KQZTAYZ ®QTEINAKHZ
EIPHNH XTAMATAKH
MYPQON ®AOYPHZ
MAPIA AO=AXTAKH
AHMHTPHX EPTAZAKHZ
ATTEAIKH ZENAKH
KYPIAKH POYMMNAKH
AEXTIOINA ANAINQXTAKH

ZYAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAY IEPAMETPAX
EOX AAZIOIOY

FLOW868

THREE TREES

>AYIEPAMETPA
>AYIEPATETPA

XOXAIOx

MIKRO JIM

BODYBUSTERS

Start Mini Trail
0:00:00.467(00:00:00
0:00:04.730(00:00:00
0:00:07.457(00:00:00
0:00:13.150(00:00:00
0:00:14.197(00:00:00
0:00:04.730(00:00:00
0:00:14.197(00:00:00
0:00:10.277(00:00:00
0:00:04.730(00:00:00
0:00:06.340(00:00:00
0:00:13.150(00:00:00
0:00:07.077(00:00:00
0:00:15.977(00:00:00
0:00:04.730(00:00:00
0:00:06.340(00:00:00
0:00:13.150(00:00:00
0:00:14.197(00:00:00
0:00:10.277(00:00:00
0:00:11.963(00:00:00
0:00:11.963(00:00:00
0:00:02.670(00:00:00
0:00:06.340(00:00:00
0:00:13.150(00:00:00
0:00:13.150(00:00:00
0:00:13.150(00:00:00
0:00:09.417(00:00:00
0:00:00.030(00:00:00
0:00:07.457(00:00:00
0:00:18.040(00:00:00
0:00:09.417(00:00:00
0:00:07.077(00:00:00
0:00:02.670(00:00:00
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Finish Mini Trail
0:38:16.777(00:38:16)
0:38:31.877(00:38:27)
0:39:36.503(00:39:29)
0:39:43.577(00:39:30)
0:39:43.820(00:39:29)
0:39:44.827(00:39:40)
0:39:46.263(00:39:32)
0:40:30.670(00:40:20)
0:40:35.467(00:40:30)
0:40:35.467(00:40:29)
0:41:26.687(00:41:13)
0:41:57.897(00:41:50)
0:42:03.967(00:41:47)
0:42:27.387(00:42:22)
0:42:27.387(00:42:21)
0:42:32.023(00:42:18)
0:42:33.257(00:42:19)
0:42:54.823(00:42:44)
0:42:56.250(00:42:44)
0:42:56.713(00:42:44)
0:43:01.907(00:42:59)
0:43:12.533(00:43:06)
0:43:27.133(00:43:13)
0:43:35.920(00:43:22)
0:43:47.357(00:43:34)
0:44:32.077(00:44:22)
0:44:41.910(00:44:41)
0:44:43.460(00:44:36)
0:46:15.797(00:45:57)
0:47:05.817(00:46:56)
0:47:06.480(00:46:59)
0:47:15.633(00:47:12)
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Gender
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

BIB Country
526
514
515
576
561
535
524
565
573
574
505
536
567
585
590
553
550
589
545
528
593

XPHXETOY KAAAIA
XPYZA BAZIAAKH
MANOX BAAXTOX

APIZTEIAHX MATNAMATZAKHZ

MANNHZ ZMYPIAAKHE

EYXTPATIOZ KONZTANTOYAAKHX

MHNAZ EPTAZAKHX
XPIZTINA TZITKEAIAOY
STEAAA XMANAKH
ANNA KOY®DAKH

NIKOZ ATTEAAKHZ
NIKOAAOZ AAMIAAKHX
IQANNA ®PATKAKH
200IA ZEQEPIAOY
KAAAIOIH 6EOAQPAKH
EMMANOYEAA MNEPAKH
NATAAIA MAMNAAAKH
MAPIA ZNMANAKH

AIKATEPINH MIMNEAIBANAKH

FEQPI10X KATX0YAHX
OANAXHX ZEDEPIAHY

XOXLIOS TEAM

EOX AAZIOIOY
XOXLIOS TEAM

ROADRUNNERS IERAPETRAS

FAYX MAAIQN
lrA.Z. MAAION METAAONHX0X

Start Mini Trail
0:00:13.150(00:00:00)
0:00:13.150(00:00:00)
0:00:15.977(00:00:00)
0:00:03.310(00:00:00)
0:00:06.340(00:00:00)
0:00:04.730(00:00:00)
0:00:18.040(00:00:00)
0:00:07.077(00:00:00)
0:00:08.323(00:00:00)
0:00:09.417(00:00:00)
0:00:13.150(00:00:00)
0:00:06.340(00:00:00)
0:00:07.077(00:00:00)
0:00:10.277(00:00:00)
0:00:10.277(00:00:00)
0:00:11.963(00:00:00)
0:00:10.277(00:00:00)
0:00:02.670(00:00:00)
0:00:06.340(00:00:00)
0:00:06.340(00:00:00)

Finish Mini Trail
0:49:10.147(00:48:56)
0:49:16.830(00:49:03)
0:49:19.017(00:49:03)
0:51:08.250(00:51:04)
0:51:11.357(00:51:05)
0:51:13.997(00:51:09)
0:51:15.000(00:50:56)
0:52:08.507(00:52:01)
0:52:28.033(00:52:19)
0:52:28.263(00:52:18)
0:56:12.927(00:55:59)
1:07:46.570 (-:---)
1:13:30.287(01:13:23)
1:14:13.147(01:14:06)
1:14:14.040(01:14:03)
1:15:34.247(01:15:23)
1:15:37.887(01:15:25)
1:16:20.067(01:16:09)
1:23:19.493(01:23:16)
1:23:19.493(01:23:13)




